RUSH TOWNSHIP ZONING APPEALS BOARD

Term ends ZONING INSPECTOR:

12/31
Tom Frost 937-869-3850  2020-2024 Bradley G. Herron 937-243-5688
9593 McCarty Rd tomfrost14@gmail.com 755 W, Central Ave
Woodstock, Oh 43084 Delaware, Oh 43015

bradley herron@frontier.com

Mark R Westfall 937-215-3133  2020-2024
644 State Rte. 559 westmark1@frontier.com
Woodstock, Ohio 43084
Kay Boyer 937-243-6302  2021-2025
8089 St. Rt. 245 donniekay60@yahoo.com
North Lewisburg, Oh 43060
Josh Holland 614-374-1408  2023-2027
3116 Burton Rd jeholland59@gmail.com

Woodstock, Oh 43084
Ed McCracken 937-926-9004  2024-2028

1400 N. Parkview Rd. eddiemac41357@gmail.com
Woodstock, Oh 43084

RUSH TOWNSHIP ZONING BOARD

Robert Custer 937-215-8324  2020-2024
806 N. Parkview Rd bob@downsizefarm.com
Woodstock, Oh 43084

Tim Kemper 513-535-1671  2022-2026
PO Box 125 tkemper41@gmail.com

Woodstock, Oh 43084  tim.kemper@raymondjames.com

Charles Cushman 937-537-1306  2023-2027
4361 Glendenning Rd c.cushman56@gmail.com
North Lewisburg, Oh 43060

Yet to be filled 2024-2028

Courtney Deere 937-537-8365  2021-2025
2656 N. State Route 559 coachdeere@gmail.com
Woodstock, Ch 43084

TOWNSHIP OFFICIALS:

Cinda Bailey 937-594-2587 ckbail90@gmail.com

Ed Funderburgh 937-869-6360 edfun@frontier.com

Andy Heath 937-539-0279 aheath80@frontier.com

Kathy Packman, Fiscal Officer 937-537-8272 fiscalofficer@rushtrownship.us

Edited 01/27/2024



